I I I I II I
••
I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I
High Touch Quiet Powerful
Speed Control Operation Refrigeration
Benchmark�- 7-.1.
I I 11 I I I I I I I I 11 I I II I 11 I I I 111 I
13,500 I

The MC-24 series high speed microcentrifuges are compact, convenient, and easy to operate which makes them
perfectly suited to be the workhorse for any lab.
Ordering Information:
C2417* MC-24 Touch Microcentrifuge with COMBI-Rotor and snap on lid
C2417-R* MC-24R Refrigerated Microcentrifuge with COMBI-rotor and snap on lid
C2417-R-NR* MC-24R Refrigerated Microcentrifuge, without rotor
Optional Accessories
C2417 only
C2417-R5 8 x 5ml rotor (13,500 rpm / 16,800 xg)
C2417-R5-ADP2 2ml cryovial adapters for 5 ml rotor, 8/pk
C2417-R only
C2417-RCMB COMBI-rotor 24 x 1.5/2.0ml and 2 x PCR strips (13,500 rpm / 16,800 xg)
C2417-2420H 24 x 1.5/2.0ml hermetically sealed rotor (13,500 rpm / 16,058 xg)
C2417-24SC 24 x spin column rotor (13,500 rpm / 17,317 xg)
C2417-3202 4 x PCR strip rotor (13,500 rpm / 16,602 xg)
*115V with US plug.  To order in 230V, add (-E) to the item number
Catalog# C2212
�. l3enchmark
, COMBI-Rotor™ for tubes and strips